
Percent Of
Low Bid

Total BidRank Vendor Bid Type Bid Status

1 ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF
FLORIDA LLC

$436,379.41 100.00%Responsive Winning bid

2 SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
SOUTHEAST, LLC

$733,000.00 167.97%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

3 GDB-US CONSTRUCTORS, INC. $736,600.00 168.80%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

4 LAS CONTRACTING CORP $820,000.00 187.91%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

5 ROADS, INC. OF NWF $865,500.00 198.34%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

6 ONYX SITE SERVICES, LLC $919,900.00 210.80%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

7 LIVE OAK MANAGEMENT GROUP L.L.C. $950,000.00 217.70%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

8 CHAVERS CONSTRUCTION INC $964,241.00 220.96%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section
120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security
required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute
a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.
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Contract Time:

District 3District:

The work under this Site-Specific, Lump Sum Contract consists of grading, shaping, tree and stump removal, and installation
of approximately 1590 feet of 26-foot-wide rip-rap rubble ditch lining.  The purpose of this work is to prevent erosion and to
restore and preserve maximum drainage functionality along a portion of a drainage easement located south of US 98 (SR
30), at approximately M.P. 7.547 in the Tiger Point Subdivision, Santa Rosa County.   All work will be confined to an existing
30-foot-wide FDOT drainage easement extending southerly from Calcutta Drive and the work will tie into an existing rip-
rapped portion of this ditch.  If right of entry is required, the contractor is responsible for obtaining permission from the
landowner and restoring the property to original condition at no cost to the Department.

60 CALENDAR DAYS Project(s):

DIST/ST-WIDE, SANTA
ROSA

Counties:

42214237207 (*)

Fed Aid No:

MILTON OPS MAINTENANCE - DITCH IMPROVEMENT

N/A

Contract Descr:

Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT &
CONSULTING OF FLORIDA

LLC

(2) SUPERIOR
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

SOUTHEAST, LLC

(3) GDB-US CONSTRUCTORS,
INC.Units

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (ROADSIDE DITCHES-CLEAN AND RESHAPE (LFSECTION:

0005 E999 10 41

MAINTENANCE LUMP SUM CONTRACT

(1.000)

LS

436,379.41000 436,379.41 733,000.00000 733,000.00 736,600.00000 736,600.00

$736,600.00$436,379.41 $733,000.00Section Totals:0001 ROADSIDE DITCHES-
CLEAN AND RESHAPE (LF)

$436,379.41 $733,000.00 736,600.00Contract Grand Totals:
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) LAS CONTRACTING CORP (5) ROADS, INC. OF NWF (6) ONYX SITE SERVICES, LLC

Units

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (ROADSIDE DITCHES-CLEAN AND RESHAPE (LFSECTION:

0005 E999 10 41

MAINTENANCE LUMP SUM CONTRACT

(1.000)

LS

820,000.00000 820,000.00 865,500.00000 865,500.00 919,900.00000 919,900.00

$919,900.00$820,000.00 $865,500.00Section Totals:0001 ROADSIDE DITCHES-
CLEAN AND RESHAPE (LF)

$820,000.00 $865,500.00 919,900.00Contract Grand Totals:
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) LIVE OAK MANAGEMENT
GROUP L.L.C.

(8) CHAVERS CONSTRUCTION
INCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (ROADSIDE DITCHES-CLEAN AND RESHAPE (LFSECTION:

0005 E999 10 41

MAINTENANCE LUMP SUM CONTRACT

(1.000)

LS

950,000.00000 950,000.00 964,241.00000 964,241.00

$950,000.00 $964,241.00Section Totals:0001 ROADSIDE DITCHES-
CLEAN AND RESHAPE (LF)

$950,000.00 $964,241.00Contract Grand Totals:
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NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section
120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security
required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute
a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.
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